X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije
Nis, 13-5-2016

Disciplina 10
13-Maj-16 - 14:39

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

| - IV Razred
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 JOKIC, Maja

4 SPASIC, Sara
5 KOSTIC, Andjela

Grupa2od5

1 NAJDOVSKI, Elena

2 MARKOVIC, Maja

3 JELIC, Dajana

4 COLIC, Vanja

5 MLADENOVIC, Jovana
6 TEL, Vilhemina

7 DJOKIC, Kristina

8 MILANOVIC, Petra

Grupa3od5

1 SACENJI, Kata

2 NIKOLIC, Teodora

3 ANDRIC, Bozica

4 LAZIC, Sonja

5 OBRADOVIC, Andjela

6 ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
7 PLAVSIC, Ana

8 MLADJENOVIC, Natalija

Grupa4 od 5

1 STOMATOVIC, Ana
2 TORBICA, Teodora

3 SIMIC, Dunja

4 CREVAR, Aleksandra
5 LADANUJI, Lili

6 REPMAN, Barbara

7 JOLOVIC, Sofija

8 PERIC, Lara

Grupa5od5

1 MITIC, Jovana

2 CULIBRK, Tara

3 CIRIC, Jana

4 CREVAR, Anja

5 VASIC, Andjela

6 KARANOVIC, Masa
7 BABIC, Andjela

8 GALAC, Sanja
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Gimnazija Sabac
Muzicka Skola Pozarevac
Gim. Vuk Karadzic

Pozarevacka Gimnazija Poz
Gimnazija Kraljevo
Mitrovacka Gim. Sr.Mitrov
Gimnazija Kraljevo
Gimnazija Leskovac
Poljoprivredna-Zrenjanin
Prva Tehnicka skola Kruse
Knjazevacka Gim.Knjazevac

Gim. Svetozar Markovic-Su
Gimnazija Krusevac
Gimnazija-Valjevo
Gimnazija-Valjevo

Druga Kragujevacka gimnaz
Medicinska skola Cuprija-
Mitrovacka Gim. Sr.Mitrov
Ekonomska-Uzice

Gimnazija-Uzice

gimnazija Dusan Vasiljen
Milos Crnjanski Kikinda
Gimnazija Uros Predic Pan
Gim. Svetozar Markovic-Su
Gim.Veljko Petrovic Sombo
Druga Kragujevacka gimnaz
Gim.Svetozar Markovic Jag

Gim.Svetozar Markovic-Nis
Savremena gimnazija Beogr
Gim.Svetozar Markovic-Nis
Gimnazija Uros Predic Pan
Prva Ekonomska Beograd
Gimnazija J. J. Zmaj Novi
Gimnazija J. J. Zmaj Novi
Gim.Veljko Petrovic Sombo
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2:02.47
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1:31.27
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1:48.43
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1:13.31
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1:14.71
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1:12.52
1:11.55
1:07.92
1:06.70
1:07.25
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1:13.29

1:05.19
1:02.29
1:00.78
1:00.00
1:00.29
1:02.25
1:03.43
1:06.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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